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1^PROVA ASI 2013  
     ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER- 8/12/2012 

 



50 DORSO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 ADDARI AURORA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.43,00 0.39,3 50
2 ROSI NOEMI 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.40,20 0.39,9 46
3 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.42,00 0.40,8 42
4 PECCHIA FEDERICA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.42,00 0.41,4 39
5 BALBO DI VINADIO SOFIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.42,00 0.41,5 36
5 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 RAG F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.43,80 0.41,5 36
7 ALESSANDRI FEDERICA 1999 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.46,00 0.41,6 30
8 BUONSANTE GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.41,7 27
9 CATAMO CHIARA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.44,00 0.41,9 24
10 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.42,00 0.42,7 22
11 SUMMARIA COSTANZA 1999 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.45,50 0.43,2 20
11 CABASINO CECILIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.46,00 0.43,2 20
11 PAGANO ANNA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.45,50 0.43,2 20
14 MANZINI GIULIA 1999 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.49,00 0.44,3 14
15 FALQUI ELISABETTA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.50,00 0.51,2 12

PERRI ELENA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 ASS

1 MASTROIANNI ELEONORA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.36,00 0.37,0 50
2 PICCIONI CHIARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.39,0 46
3 TIRELLI FEDERICA 1997 JUN F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.46,00 0.39,1 42
4 SILIPO GIULIA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 0.41,0 39
5 DE SIVESTRI VERONICA 1997 JUN F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.41,00 0.41,5 36
6 PINNA SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.39,50 0.42,5 33
7 LANCIONI SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.48,00 0.46,0 30

1 CIVILLA GIORGIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.35,00 0.36,1 50
2 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.37,8 46
3 CHIALASTRI SARA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,00 0.38,4 42
4 IORI VALENTINA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.41,8 39
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5 MAGGI SERENA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.43,6 36
 

50 DORSO MASTER FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 ANZENI MICHELA 1990 M20 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.45,00 0.53,2 50
 DE VITA SERENA 1989 M20 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.43,00 ASS

ZANOTTI SHEILA 1983 M30 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.53,90 ASS

1 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M35 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.44,50 0.45,4 50

LEGA MICHELA 1973 M40 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.42,50 ASS

1 PUDDU FRANCESCA 1967 M45 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.57,32 0.58,9 50

50 DORSO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.36,00 0.36,1 50
2 IORI DANIELE 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,00 0.36,9 46
3 RACCAH DAVID 1998 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.37,80 0.37,9 42
4 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,50 0.40,0 39
5 IPPOLITO ENRICO 1999 RAG M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.45,00 0.43,9 36
6 VALLEBONA GIOSUE' 1999 RAG M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.00,00 0.44,7 33
 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 RAG M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.40,20 ASS
 ROCCHETTI LUCA 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 ASS

1 GALLUCCI MATTEO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.35,00 0.33,0 50
2 CONSALVO FRANCESCO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.36,20 0.33,6 46
3 FORCELLINI LORENZO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,00 0.33,8 42
4 SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE 1997 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.37,00 0.34,8 39
5 IPPOLITO RICCARDO 1996 JUN M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.33,00 0.34,9 36
5 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.36,00 0.34,9 36
7 DE PORTU TOMMASO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.39,00 0.35,3 30
8 FARINA CRISTIANO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.36,00 0.37,5 27
9 FANTOLI MATTIA 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.39,00 0.39,0 24



 TORQUATI EDOARDO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.41,00 ASS

1 IPPOLITO ALBERTO 1994 CAD M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.30,00 0.32,4 50
2 MANCINI SIMONE 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.32,50 0.32,5 46
3 CIAMBELLA FRANCESCO 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.35,0 42
4 CARLONI DAVIDE 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,00 0.37,0 39
5 MARIANI MIRKO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.38,20 0.37,3 36
6 PICCIOLI VALENTINO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.41,90 0.39,5 33
7 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.46,00 0.45,6 30
 MEZZOGORI VITTORIO 1995 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 ASS

50 DORSO MASTER MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 DE BLASIO VALERIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.29,50 0.32,0 50
2 MARTIN VICTOR 1990 M20 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.30,10 0.32,5 46
3 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.31,00 0.33,9 42
4 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.35,00 0.34,7 39
5 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.35,00 0.34,8 36
6 FANTOLI ANDREA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.39,5 33
7 LANCIONI IVAN 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.42,00 0.39,8 30
8 PETRICELLI GIORDANO 1992 M20 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.45,00 0.41,1 27
9 SANTIMARROCCHI SIMONE 1993 M20 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.45,50 0.41,8 24
10 BOMBACIGNO FLAVIO 1989 M20 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.41,40 0.42,3 22

1 STEFANONI RICCARDO 1984 M25 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.45,00 0.38,5 50
 
1 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.36,00 0.40,8 50
2 CARUSO CLAUDIO 1983 M30 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.45,00 0.46,5 46

GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.33,00 ASS

1 MARIANI STEFANO 1974 M35 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.39,50 0.38,6 50
2 PERSIA ALESSANDRO 1977 M35 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.45,00 0.42,9 46
3 BARALDO ANTONIO 1975 M35 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.45,00 0.45,6 42

1 GREGORI BRUNO 1967 M45 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.37,50 0.42,4 50
2 DE IULIIS MAURIZIO 1965 M45 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.50,00 0.44,6 46



3 DI STEFANO STEFANO 1968 M45 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.46,00 0.47,1 42

1 CUCCU MAURIZIO 1963 M50 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.45,00 0.46,4 50

50 RANA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PAGANO ANNA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.43,60 0.42,6
2 BUONSANTE GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.44,3
3 PECCHIA FDERICA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.45,00 0.45,0
4 CATAMO CHIARA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.45,60 0.45,1
5 ADDARI AURORA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.45,80 0.45,5
6 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.45,70 0.45,6
6 ROSI NOEMI 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.45,80 0.45,6
8 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 RAG F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.44,00 0.45,7
9 CABASINO CECILIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.45,50 0.46,4
10 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.45,00 0.47,1
11 MANZINI GIULIA 1999 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.50,70 0.48,5
12 FALQUI ELISABETTA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.52,70 0.51,5
 PERRI ELENA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.45,00 ASS

1 SILIPO GIULIA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.42,00 0.44,3
2 MASTROIANNI ELEONORA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.48,00 0.46,0
3 PICCIONI CHIARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.43,00 0.47,0
4 DE SIVESTRI VERONICA 1997 JUN F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.51,20 0.47,8
5 LANCIONI SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.52,00 0.51,0
6 PINNA SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 0.52,3

1 CHIALASTRI SARA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.41,9
2 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.42,6
3 IORI VALENTINA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 0.47,4
4 MAGGI SERENA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 0.47,7

50 RANA MASTER FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ANZENI MICHELA 1990 M20 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.51,30 0.50,7



 DE VITA SERENA 1989 M20 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.45,00 ASS

 ZANOTTI SHEILA 1983 M30 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.53,60 ASS

 LEGA MICHELA 1973 M40 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.45,50 ASS

1 PUDDU FRANCESCA 1967 M45 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.51,30 0.52,2

50 RANA MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.39,50 0.39,1
2 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.43,00 0.40,0
3 IORI DANIELE 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.42,00 0.42,3
4 IPPOLITO ENRICO 1999 RAG M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.50,00 0.50,2
 VALLEBONA GIOSUE' 1999 RAG M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.05,00 SQ
 ROCCHETTI LUCA 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.46,00 ASS
 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 RAG M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.50,00 ASS

1 FARINA CRISTIANO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.33,50 0.34,3
2 FORCELLINI LORENZO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.34,00 0.35,7
3 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,50 0.38,1
4 SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE 1997 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.38,50 0.38,3
5 DE PORTU TOMMASO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.38,40 0.38,5
6 FANTOLI MATTIA 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.41,00 0.38,9
7 IPPOLITO RICCARDO 1996 JUN M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.39,00 0.39,1
8 CONSALVO FRANCESCO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.39,50 0.39,8
9 CAPODAGLI RICCARDO 1996 JUN M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,90 0.44,6
 TORQUATI EDOARDO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.42,60 ASS

1 IPPOLITO ALBERTO 1994 CAD M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.35,50 0.35,8
2 CIAMBELLA FRANCESCO 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.37,6
3 CARLONI DAVIDE 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.44,00 0.39,1
4 MANCINI SIMONE 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.40,0
5 MARIANI MIRKO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.44,00 0.40,7
6 PICCIOLI VALENTINO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.47,80 0.45,1
7 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.55,00 0.50,6



 MEZZOGORI VITTORIO 1995 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.42,00 ASS

50 RANA MASTER MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.33,00 0.34,0
2 DE BLASIO VALERIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.34,50 0.36,5
3 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.36,50 0.37,0
4 MARTIN VICTOR 1990 M20 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.37,00 0.37,8
5 FANTOLI ANDREA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 0.39,5
6 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,00 0.40,0
7 BOMBACIGNO FLAVIO 1989 M20 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.40,10 0.40,6
8 LANCIONI IVAN 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.41,7
9 SANTIMARROCCHI SIMONE 1993 M20 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.44,50 0.42,6
10 PETRICELLI GIORDANO 1992 M20 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.50,00 0.45,5

 STEFANONI RICCARDO 1984 M25 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.50,00 SQ

1 CARUSO CLAUDIO 1983 M30 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.50,00 0.42,3
2 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.40,00 0.42,4
 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.37,00 ASS

1 PERSIA ALESSANDRO 1977 M35 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.50,00 0.41,9
2 MARIANI STEFANO 1974 M35 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.42,60 0.43,2
3 BARALDO ANTONIO 1975 M35 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.50,00 0.48,7

1 GREGORI BRUNO 1967 M45 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.45,10 0.42,0
2 DI STEFANO STEFANO 1968 M45 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.44,90 0.43,1
3 DE IULIIS MAURIZIO 1965 M45 M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.00,00 0.43,8

1 CUCCU MAURIZIO 1963 M50 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.50,00 0.47,5
 PENNASILICO GERARDO 1959 M50 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.46,00 ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ASSOLUTA

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CIAMBELLA(CAD)-CIVILLA(CAD)-MANCINI(CAD)-CHIALASTRI(CAD) ASS A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.56,00 1.58,8



2 IPPOLITO(CAD)-IPPOLITO(JUN)-ROSI(RAG)ADDARI(RAG) ASS AGEPI SPORT 97 2.00,00 2.03,8
3 MARIANI(CAD)DI SALVATORI(RAG)DESILVESTRI(RAG)SANTIMARROCCHI(JUN) ASS A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 ST 2.11,2
4 COSTA(J)-FABIANI(A2)-PARRINIELLO (A1)-HABIB(RAG.) ASS APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 3.35,40 2.25,9

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL MASTER

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MARIANI(M35)-PUDDU(M45)-VITALE(M35)-BOMBACIGNO(M20) MASTER AGEPI SPORT 97 2.10,00 2.24,8

25 DORSO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 DE CRISTOFARO MARGHERITA 2007 BABY F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.35,80 0.30,7 50
2 MELAPPIONI CHIARA 2007 BABY F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.58,00 0.40,4 46
3 BARRACCO MARIA 2007 BABY F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.40,50 0.55,8 42

1 FARAH MARIA LUNA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.29,00 0.27,1 50
2 NOVELLI FRANCESCA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.32,00 0.29,1 46
3 PICA MARTINA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.31,00 0.30,1 42
4 BAFFA MARIANNA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.28,00 0.31,2 39
5 DE RUVO ANDREA 2006 GIOV F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.34,00 0.36,0  

1 SCALISE BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.26,00 0.22,4 50
2 VALERIANI ASIA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.23,00 0.23,0 46
2 RIZZI AURORA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.28,00 0.23,0 46
4 CASALBORE FEDERICA 2005 ALL F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.24,00 0.23,4 39
5 SPIROSKI MARTA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.24,00 0.23,7 36
6 ROSA GIULIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.31,00 0.24,7 33
7 GIULIANI VIOLA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.26,00 0.25,0 30
8 PANDOLFI CHIARA 2005 ALL F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.26,00 0.25,4 27
9 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSA 2005 ALL F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.26,80 0.25,6 24
10 GENTILE EMMA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.27,00 0.25,8 22
11 PETTENELLO BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.29,50 0.27,1 20
12 PIERMARINI MARIKA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.35,00 0.28,9 18
13 PULCINI GAIA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.32,00 0.29,5 16
14 BARTOLI GINEVRA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.30,0 14

CATEGORIE BABY, GIOVANISSIMI , ALLIEVI e ES.C  



15 MALGUZZI BARBARA 2005 ALL F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 1.00,00 0.30,1 12
16 INGALLINA GIULIETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.35,50 0.31,5 10
17 QUINZI BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.33,00 0.31,6
18 POLIDORI GIULIA 2005 ALL F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.39,01 0.31,9
19 TOMASSONI GIULIA 2005 ALL F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.32,00 0.32,4
 FAVA ELEONORA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.26,00 ASS
 DE ROSA LAVINIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.29,00 ASS

1 DI MOIA ILARIA 2004 ES.C F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.22,00 0.20,7
2 LEONE CARLOTTA 2004 ES.C F VILLA BONELLI 0.22,40 0.21,8 50
3 MAINI FEDERICA 2004 ES.C F VILLA BONELLI 0.25,30 0.23,4 46
4 CORDIALE SOFIA 2004 ES.C F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.27,00 0.24,2 42
5 D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA 2004 ES.C F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.29,00 0.26,1 39
6 PERONTI CATERINA 2004 ES.C F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 1.00,00 0.26,4 36
7 MANGANARO LUDOVICA 2004 ES.C F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.39,00 0.29,7 33
 FABRIANI MARIA 2004 ES.C F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.25,00 ASS  
 DE IULIS ANNA LISA 2004 ES.C F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 ASS

25 DORSO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 PENNASILICO RICCARDO 2007 BABY M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.38,50 0.33,9 50
2 XU HAOYO 2007 BABY M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.38,50 0.37,2 46

1 SCONOCCHIA THOMAS 2006 GIOV M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.25,90 0.21,8 50
2 MANCINI STEFANO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.32,00 0.23,9 46
3 CARABBA DOMENICO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.29,50 0.26,9 42
4 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2006 GIOV M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.30,00 0.27,6 39
5 SUMMARIA FRANCESCO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.31,50 0.27,7 36
6 BOTTALICO FEDERICO 2006 GIOV M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 1.00,00 0.33,5 33

TUFANO RICCARDO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.31,50 SQ

1 SILVESTRI CHRISTIAN 2005 ALL M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.22,00 0.22,3 50
2 SPAGNUOLO ALESSIO 2005 ALL M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.26,00 0.22,8 46
3 CORGNALE MASSIMO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.24,00 0.24,3 42
4 BALLISAI MATTIA 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.31,00 0.24,4 39
5 ISONI ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.27,00 0.24,9 36



6 MEGNA GIULIO 2005 ALL M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.26,00 0.25,2 33
7 PADRONE LUCA 2005 ALL M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.26,00 0.25,6 30
8 PONGA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 0.26,5 27
9 MARRANCONE ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.29,06 0.26,7
10 SANTOS RICCARDO 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.33,00 0.26,8 24
11 STEIU ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.27,1 22
11 GREGORI LORENZO 2005 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.33,00 0.27,1 20
13 COSCARELLA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.27,4 18
14 PASQUINI CHRISTIAN 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 0.28,0 16
15 MICCINI LEONARDO 2005 ALL M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.28,00 0.28,4 14
16 FIORETTI CLAUDIO 2005 ALL M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.25,00 0.28,7 12
 FLUMINI MATTEO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.26,00 ASS  
 D'ANTONIO LORENZO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 ASS

1 MARZOLI MARCO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.20,30 0.19,4 50
2 ROCCO ALESSANDRO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.20,50 0.20,1 46
3 SANTARELLI ZENO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.24,00 0.20,8 42
4 DE RUVO FEDERICO 2004 ES.C M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.22,06 0.21,1  
4 DE CRISTOFARO ROCCO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.23,50 0.21,1 39
4 BARRACCO EDOARDO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.26,00 0.22,1 39
7 ALLEVI ALESSANDRO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.22,00 0.22,2 33
8 RUBOLINO RICCARDO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.26,00 0.22,4 30
9 SVEZIA VALERIO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.22,00 0.23,2 27
10 KIRILLAWALAGE SIDHARA 2004 ES.C M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.24,00 0.23,4 24
11 MILONE NICOLO' 2004 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.24,00 0.23,9 22
12 GIUSTOLISI GABRIELE 2004 ES.C M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.24,00 0.24,3 20
12 SILVESTRI ANDREA 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.31,00 0.24,3 20
14 SIVI MATTEO 2004 ES.C M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.30,00 0.24,4 16
15 DI MARIO LORENZO 2004 ES.C M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.25,00 0.24,5 14
16 CORAZZA FRANCESCO 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 0.24,9 12
17 MAZZUCCO LEONARDO 2004 ES.C M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.26,00 0.25,1 10
18 MANGANI MARCO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.26,00 0.25,4 8
19 PALAGGI MATTEO 2004 ES.C M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.27,10 0.26,0 7
20 MELAPPIONI LUCA 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.31,00 0.26,1 6
21 FINIZIA LORENZO 2004 ES.C M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.26,20 0.26,6 5
22 CONSORTE UMBERTO 2004 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.26,7 4
23 MANZI ANDREA 2004 ES.C M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.26,80 0.27,3 3
24 SASSETTI MIRKO 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.33,00 0.28,1 2



25 MARINI ADRIANO 2004 ES.C M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.29,00 0.30,6
 SANTODONATO VALERIO 2004 ES.C M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.21,00 SQ
 PETRICCA TOMMASO 2004 ES.C M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.30,00 ASS
 PIPITO' LUCA 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.35,00 ASS

25 RANA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE RUVO ANDREA 2006 GIOV F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.38,00 0.39,2

1 RIZZI AURORA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.28,00 0.26,1
2 SPIROSKI MARTA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.27,2
3 VALERIANI ASIA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.35,00 0.27,3
4 ROSA GIULIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.31,00 0.27,9
5 SCALISE BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.31,00 0.30,2
6 PETTENELLO BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.33,50 0.30,9
7 PANDOLFI CHIARA 2005 ALL F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.28,00 0.31,2
8 GENTILE EMMA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.40,00 0.33,2
9 CASALBORE FEDERICA 2005 ALL F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.30,00 0.34,0
10 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSA 2005 ALL F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.33,00 0.34,6
11 INGALLINA GIULIETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.39,90 0.35,0
11 GIULIANI VIOLA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.42,00 0.35,0
13 POLIDORI GIULIA 2005 ALL F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.49,00 0.42,8
 FAVA ELEONORA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.32,00 ASS
 DE ROSA LAVINIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.33,00 ASS
 
1 LEONE CARLOTTA 2004 ES.C F VILLA BONELLI 0.23,40 0.24,7
2 DI MOIA ILARIA 2004 ES.C F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.25,00 0.25,6
3 MAINI FEDERICA 2004 ES.C F VILLA BONELLI 0.27,30 0.27,2
4 D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA 2004 ES.C F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 0.27,8
5 CORDIALE SOFIA 2004 ES.C F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.28,00 0.28,1
6 MANGANARO LUDOVICA 2004 ES.C F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.41,00 0.35,0

FABRIANI MARIA 2004 ES.C F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.30,00 ASS
DE IULIS ANNA LISA 2004 ES.C F STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 ASS

25 RANA MASCHILE



 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MANCINI STEFANO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.36,00 0.27,8
2 CARABBA DOMENICO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.32,50 0.28,7
3 SUMMARIA FRANCESCO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.36,00 0.29,8
4 SCONOCCHIA THOMAS 2006 GIOV M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.31,00 0.31,8
 TUFANO RICCARDO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.38,50 ASS

1 PADRONE LUCA 2005 ALL M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.28,00 0.26,2
2 ISONI ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.27,00 0.28,1
3 PONGA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 0.28,6
4 BALLISAI MATTIA 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.29,00 0.29,6
5 PASQUINI CHRISTIAN 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.36,00 0.31,6
6 CORGNALE MASSIMO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.31,7
7 MICCINI LEONARDO 2005 ALL M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.36,45 0.31,9
8 GREGORI LORENZO 2005 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.34,00 0.33,0
9 FIORETTI CLAUDIO 2005 ALL M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.45,00 0.33,7
9 SANTOS RICCARDO 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.45,00 0.33,7
11 MARRANCONE ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.40,00 0.34,3
12 COSCARELLA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.30,00 0.34,4
13 SILVESTRI CHRISTIAN 2005 ALL M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.45,00 0.35,4
14 MEGNA GIULIO 2005 ALL M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.40,00 0.37,4
15 SPAGNUOLO ALESSIO 2005 ALL M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.43,00 0.37,8
 FLUMINI MATTEO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 ASS
 D'ANTONIO LORENZO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.32,00 ASS

1 ROCCO ALESSANDRO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.22,90 0.23,9
2 SANTARELLI ZENO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.25,00 0.24,3
3 MARZOLI MARCO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.22,50 0.24,4
3 SVEZIA VALERIO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.22,60 0.24,4
3 CORAZZA FRANCESCO 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.25,00 0.24,4
6 GIUSTOLISI GABRIELE 2004 ES.C M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.26,30 0.24,6
6 RUBOLINO RICCARDO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.26,50 0.24,6
8 DE RUVO FEDERICO 2004 ES.C M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.25,06 0.26,2
8 ALLEVI ALESSANDRO 2004 ES.C M VILLA BONELLI 0.26,50 0.26,2
8 MELAPPIONI LUCA 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.27,00 0.26,2
11 SILVESTRI ANDREA 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.27,00 0.26,5
12 MILONE NICOLO' 2004 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.27,00 0.27,2



13 MANGANI MARCO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.35,00 0.27,4
14 DE CRISTOFARO ROCCO 2004 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.32,00 0.28,3
15 FINIZIA LORENZO 2004 ES.C M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.30,20 0.28,4
16 PALAGGI MATTEO 2004 ES.C M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.29,40 0.29,6
17 SIVI MATTEO 2004 ES.C M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.32,00 0.30,2
18 MANZI ANDREA 2004 ES.C M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.33,50 0.30,4
19 CONSORTE UMBERTO 2004 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.28,00 0.31,0
20 MARINI ADRIANO 2004 ES.C M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.38,00 0.31,2
21 SANTODONATO VALERIO 2004 ES.C M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.40,00 0.33,3
 MAZZUCCO LEONARDO 2004 ES.C M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.30,00 SQ
 PIPITO' LUCA 2004 ES.C M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.30,00 ASS
 PETRICCA TOMMASO 2004 ES.C M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.34,10 ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL BABY

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MARZOLI(C)-LEONE(C)-MAINI(C)-ROCCO(C) BABY VILLA BONELLI 2.40,00 2.47,8
2 RUBOLINO(ESC)SANTARELLI(ESC)RIZZI(ALL)PETTENELLO(ALL) BABY TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 3.07,00 3.07,1
3 D'ALESSANDRO(ALL)-SCALISE(ALL)-SILVESTRI(ES.C)-CORAZZA(ES.C) BABY STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 4.50,00 3.16,7
4 PANDOLFI(ALL)-CASALBORE(ALL)-SCONOCCHIA(GIOV)-SPAGNUOLO(ALL) BABY NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 4.00,00 3.50,2

CORGNALE (ALL)-FABRIANI(ESC)ISONI(ESC)SPIROSKI(ALL) BABY A.S.D.FUNSPORT 2.00,00 ASS

50 DORSO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 CALABRESE ASIA MARIA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.47,30 0.44,3 50
2 AMATI SERENA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.51,00 0.49,3 46
3 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2003 B1 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.59,30 0.49,6 42
4 COSCARELLA FEDERICA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.00,00 0.50,6 39
5 BUCCIARELLI GIORGIA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.00,00 0.50,9 36
6 PALMAS ASIA 2003 B1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.51,00 0.51,5 33
7 ZOLLA ELEONORA 2003 B1 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.55,00 0.52,9 30
8 DE PAULIIS FEDERICA 2003 B1 F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.58,00 0.54,9
9 TIROCCHI GINEVRA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.00,00 0.56,7 27
 D'ANTONIO GIULIA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.00,00 ASS

CATEGORIE  B/1, B/2, A/1 e A/2 



1  PILUTTI LAVINIA 2002 B2 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.49,90 0.40,4 50
2 FRACASSA ALEXANDRA 2002 B2 F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.44,00 0.43,6
3 POMPILI GIORGIA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.48,30 0.44,7 46
4 SCARANO SARA 2002 B2 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.48,40 0.48,1 42
5 MICCINI MICOL 2002 B2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.52,90 0.50,3 39
6 FUSCO ALESSIA 2002 B2 F SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 1.00,00 0.56,6 36

1 VALLEBONA AZZURRA 2001 A1 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.43,40 0.40,0 50
2 GALLO CHIARA 2001 A1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.46,30 0.43,2 46
3 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 A1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.50,00 0.45,3 42
 CATAMO SILVIA 2001 A1 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.52,00 ASS

1 FERRARI MARTA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.50,70 0.44,2 50
2 ZITO VALENTINA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.51,80 0.46,9 46
3 COLASANTI AURORA 2000 A2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.59,20 0.55,1 42
4 PETTI MARTINA 2000 A2 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,90 1.00,5 39
 BUCCAFUSCO ELISA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.38,00 ASS
 MASI MICHELA 2000 A2 F ILA NUOTO CLUB CITTADUCALE (RI) 0.46,00 ASS

50 DORSO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 DI STEFANO SILVIO 2003 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.48,00 0.44,3 50
2 ANDALORO MATTIA 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.50,00 0.48,2 46
3 IAVAZZO GIANMARCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.00,00 0.48,3 42
4 MAURA EDOARDO 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.51,00 0.50,1 39
5 PERNA CIRO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 1.04,30 0.51,3 36
6 DAVINI RICCARDO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.56,50 0.53,6 33
7 DELLA PENNA FLAVIO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.00,00 0.54,0 30
7 MUMMOLO DANIELE 2003 B1 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 1.01,60 0.54,0 30
9 MIRTAJ BLERIM 2003 B1 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.58,00 0.54,2  
10 BIONDINI FRANCESCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.56,00 0.57,2 24
11 HUQI JORGEN 2003 B1 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 1.05,00 0.58,0  
12 RAGONICI LUCA 2003 B1 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.58,00 0.58,2  
 DE CAPITE SAMUEL 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.55,00 SQ
 ZAMURRI MATTEO 2003 B1 M ILA NUOTO CLUB CITTADUCALE (RI) 0.45,00 ASS  



 BERTO JACOPO 2003 B1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.00,00 ASS

1 DI STEFANO SALVO 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.47,00 0.42,1 50
2 ORTENZI GIULIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.49,60 0.42,7 46
3 DE FEBIIS SIMONE 2002 B2 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.44,09 0.46,4
4 LABORANTE DANIELE 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.52,20 0.47,4 42
5 MALGUZZI LORENZO 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.49,80 0.47,8 39
6 MANZI ALESSIO 2002 B2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.51,80 0.49,6 36
7 DE SOUAZA ALCANTARA 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,90 0.50,2 33
8 FIORE JACOPO 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,90 0.53,9 30
9 FERRAMISCO GIORGIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.55,00 0.55,0 27
 MELE MICHELE 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,90 SQ  
  POZZI GIUSEPPE 2002 B2 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.56,00 ASS

1 IORIZZO DIEGO 2001 A1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.46,90 0.44,8 50
2 DE CRISTOFARO LUDOVICO 2001 A1 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.51,40 0.47,4 46
 FIORUCCI LORENZO 2001 A1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.52,00 SQ
 FELICIONI VALERIO 2001 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.49,00 ASS

1 SCIAMANNA NADIR 2000 A2 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.40,40 0.37,6 50
2 SANTODONATO ALESSIO 2000 A2 M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.45,00 0.39,3 46
3 FINIZIA DAVIDE 2000 A2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.42,40 0.39,9 42
4 SANTARELLI SANTE 2000 A2 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.47,50 0.41,2 39
5 SANTINI ANDREA 2000 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.49,00 0.48,2 36
6 PASQUINI MAURIZIO 2000 A2 M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 0.58,00 0.49,2 33
 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2000 A2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.53,00 ASS

50 RANA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CALABRESE ASIA MARIA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.53,20 0.50,2
2 AMATI SERENA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.58,00 0.55,3
3 ZOLLA ELEONORA 2003 B1 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.57,00 0.58,6
4 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2003 B1 F AGEPI SPORT 97 1.12,60 1.06,3
5 DE PAULIIS FEDERICA 2003 B1 F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 1.15,00 1.19,5
6 TIROCCHI GINEVRA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.05,00 1.26,2

PALMAS ASIA 2003 B1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 1.00,00 SQ



BUCCIARELLI GIORGIA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.05,00 SQ
COSCARELLA FEDERICA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.05,00 SQ
D'ANTONIO GIULIA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.05,00 ASS

1 FRACASSA ALEXANDRA 2002 B2 F ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.48,60 0.48,4
2 POMPILI GIORGIA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.50,80 0.49,4
3 MICCINI MICOL 2002 B2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.52,00 0.51,9
4 SCARANO SARA 2002 B2 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.54,20 0.54,7

1 GALLO CHIARA 2001 A1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.49,00 0.46,2
2 VALLEBONA AZZURRA 2001 A1 F AGEPI SPORT 97 0.49,60 0.47,2
3 GORI LODOVICA 2001 A1 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.49,90 0.49,8
4 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 A1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.54,00 0.52,3
 CATAMO SILVIA 2001 A1 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.54,00 ASS

1 FERRARI MARTA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.58,70 0.49,7
2 ZITO VALENTINA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 1.00,00 0.56,1
3 COLASANTI AURORA 2000 A2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.57,00 1.01,1

BUCCAFUSCO ELISA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.43,00 ASS
MASI MICHELA 2000 A2 F ILA NUOTO CLUB CITTADUCALE (RI) 0.50,00 ASS

50 RANA MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ANDALORO MATTIA 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.51,00 0.51,9
2 DI STEFANO SILVIO 2003 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.57,60 0.53,9
3 MAURA EDOARDO 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.56,00 0.56,3
4 DE CAPITE SAMUEL 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.58,00 0.56,4
5 PERNA CIRO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 1.14,70 0.58,3
6 DELLA PENNA FLAVIO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.05,00 1.00,4
7 DAVINI RICCARDO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.00,00 1.03,1
8 BIONDINI FRANCESCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.58,00 1.04,4
9 HUQI JORGEN 2003 B1 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 1.13,00 1.09,4

MIRTAJ BLERIN 2003 B1 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 1.01,00 SQ
IAVAZZO GIANMARCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT 97 1.02,00 SQ
ZAMURRI MATTEO 2003 B1 M ILA NUOTO CLUB CITTADUCALE (RI) 0.50,00 ASS
MARRADINI MICHELE 2003 B1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.00,00 ASS



BERTO JACOPO 2003 B1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 1.05,00 ASS

1 DI STEFANO SALVO 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.53,00 0.47,0
2 LABORANTE DANIELE 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.57,00 0.50,8
3 ORTENZI GIULIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.56,30 0.52,4
4 DE FEBIIS SIMONE 2002 B2 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 0.52,06 0.52,5
5 MANZI ALESSIO 2002 B2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.58,20 0.58,0

FERRAMISCO GIORGIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.58,20 SQ
POZZI GIUSEPPE 2002 B2 M ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 1.06,04 ASS

1 PARRINIELLO PAOLO 2001 A1 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,10 0.45,9
2 IORIZZO DIEGO 2001 A1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 0.47,80 0.48,2
3 FIORUCCI LORENZO 2001 A1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.57,50 0.52,5
 FELICIONI VALERIO 2001 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.49,00 ASS

1 FINIZIA DAVIDE 2000 A2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 0.44,20 0.44,0
2 SANTINI ANDREA 2000 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 0.48,00 0.45,0
3 SCIAMANNA NADIR 2000 A2 M AGEPI SPORT 97 0.48,70 0.48,0
4 SANTARELLI SANTE 2000 A2 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 0.47,00 0.48,3
5 SANTODONATO ALESSIO 2000 A2 M SPORT 2000  S.S.D.  A.R.L. 0.50,00 0.48,8
6 DI MARIO FEDERICO 2000 A2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 0.50,90 0.49,9
7 PASQUINI MAURIZIO 2000 A2 M STELLE MARINE A.R.L 1.00,00 0.52,0
 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2000 A2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 0.55,00 ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI B

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PILUTTI (B/2)-PUGGIONI I.(ES.C)-MALGUZZI L.(B/2)-LORETELLI (B/2) ESB APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 2.50,00 2.40,3
2 CALABRESE(B1)-SCARANO(B2)-ANDALORO(B1)-MAURA(B1) ESB NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 3.30,00 2.52,4
3 ZOLLA(B1)-ORTENZI(B2)-IAVAZZO(B1)-BATTAGLIA(B1) ESB AGEPI SPORT 97 4.00,00 2.58,3
 DE FEBIS(B1)-FRACASSA(B1)-DE RUVO(ALL)-DI MOIA(ALL) ESB ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO - FG 2.52,00 SQ

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI A

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PUGGIONI G(A/1)-DE PASCALIS (A/1)-GORI(A/1)-MISSORI(A/1) ESA APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 3.52,90 2.29,0
2 VALLEBONA A(A1)-POMPILI(B2)-DAVINI(B1)-SCIAMANNA(A2) ESA AGEPI SPORT 97 4.00,00 2.31,2



3 FINIZIA (A2)-FIORUCCI(A1)-GALLO(A1)-AMATI(B1) ESA NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 3.30,00 2.39,1
4 FERRARI(A2)-ZITO(A2)-IORIZZO(A1)-PERNA(B1) ESA FIUMICINO NUOTO 3.00,00 2.42,5
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